Cabinet / De Title

10/02/21
16/02/21
16/02/21
16/02/21
16/02/21
16/02/21
16/02/21

16/02/21
16/02/21

Moelfre City

Quarter 3 Performance Report

Quarter 3 Strategic Risk Register Report

CIP Annual Update

Early Help Strategy

Mid Wales Energy Strategy

Rent Setting Report

Llanfair Caereinion CP School and Caereinion High School -
Response to Scrutiny

Financial update as at Quarter 3

16/02/21 Treasury Management Quarter 3 Report

02/03/21

Llangedwyn/Llanfechain Church in Wales Schools Proposals

02/03/21 Ysgol Calon Cymru

02/03/21
02/03/21
02/03/21
02/03/21
09/03/21

Final Settlement and Budget update

Housing Revenue Account Business Plan 2021-2022
Benefits from Building Council Homes in Powys
Special Schools proposal

Mid Wales Regional Economic Framework

23/03/21 Ysgol Bro Hyddgen Language Proposal — Consultation Report

13/04/21
13/04/21

13/04/21

13/04/21
13/04/21
18/05/21
25/05/21
25/05/21
25/05/21

Biodiversity & Resilience of Eco Systems
February Financial position Rev / Cap

Gypsy and Traveller Accommodation Needs Assessment
Options for improvement of the broadband infrastructure in
Powys

Use of Robotics in Administration

Post 16 Report

Quarter 4/End of Year Performance Report

Quarter 4/ End of Year Strategic Risk Register Report

Mount Street / Cradoc Consultation Report

Portfolio Holder

Councillor Heulwen Hulme
Councillor Graham Breeze
Councillor Aled Davies
Councillor Rosemarie Harris
Councillor Rachel Powell
Councillor Rosemarie Harris
Councillor lain Mclntosh

Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Aled Davies
Councillor Aled Davies

Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Aled Davies
Councillor lain McIntosh
Councillor lain Mclntosh
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor lain Mclntosh

Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor lain McIntosh
Councillor Aled Davies

Councillor lain Mclntosh

Councillor Graham Breeze
Councillor Graham Breeze
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Graham Breeze
Councillor Aled Davies
Councillor Phyl Davies

Alastair Knox
Emma Palmer
Bets Ingram
Emma Palmer
Jo Williams
Tom Yeo

Andy Thompson

Marianne Evans
Jane Thomas
James Chappelle

Marianne Evans
Marianne Evans
Jane Thomas
Nina Davies
Nina Davies
Marianne Evans

Marianne Evans
Sian Barnes
Jane Thomas

Kimberly Caruana

Diane Reynolds
Diane Reynolds
Marianne Evans
Emma Palmer
Jane Thomas
Marianne Evans

Decision Maker
Portfolio Holder
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet

Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet

Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet

Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet



Ysgol Dyffryn Trannon Language Category Consultation

25/05/21 Report

15/06/21 Castle Caereinion Consultation Report
15/06/21 Llanbedr Consultation Report

15/06/21 Churchstoke Consultation Report

15/06/21 4.Llanfihangel Rhydithon Consultation Report
06/07/21 CIP Annual Report

06/07/21 Ysgol Calon Cymru Consultation Report
06/07/21 3.Special Schools Consultation Report
06/07/21 Llangedwyn/Llanfechain Consultation Report
06/07/21 Draft WESP

27/07/21 Quarter 2 Performance Report

27/07/21 Quarter 2 Strategic Risk Register

Councillor Rosemarie Harris
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Rosemarie Harris
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Graham Breeze
Councillor Aled Davies

Marianne Evans
Marianne Evans
Marianne Evans
Marianne Evans
Marianne Evans
Emma Palmer
Marianne Evans
Marianne Evans
Marianne Evans
Marianne Evans
Emma Palmer
Jane Thomas

Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet



