Cabinet / De Title	Portfolio Holder	Lead	Decision Maker
10/02/21 Moelfre City	Councillor Heulwen Hulme	Alastair Knox	Portfolio Holder
16/02/21 Quarter 3 Performance Report	Councillor Graham Breeze	Emma Palmer	Cabinet
16/02/21 Quarter 3 Strategic Risk Register Report	Councillor Aled Davies	Bets Ingram	Cabinet
16/02/21 CIP Annual Update	Councillor Rosemarie Harris	Emma Palmer	Cabinet
16/02/21 Early Help Strategy	Councillor Rachel Powell	Jo Williams	Cabinet
16/02/21 Mid Wales Energy Strategy	Councillor Rosemarie Harris	Tom Yeo	Cabinet
16/02/21 Rent Setting Report	Councillor Iain McIntosh	Andy Thompson	Cabinet
Llanfair Caereinion CP School and Caereinion High School -			
16/02/21 Response to Scrutiny	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
16/02/21 Financial update as at Quarter 3	Councillor Aled Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
16/02/21 Treasury Management Quarter 3 Report	Councillor Aled Davies	James Chappelle	Cabinet
02/03/21 Llangedwyn/Llanfechain Church in Wales Schools Proposals	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
02/03/21 Ysgol Calon Cymru	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
02/03/21 Final Settlement and Budget update	Councillor Aled Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
02/03/21 Housing Revenue Account Business Plan 2021-2022	Councillor Iain McIntosh	Nina Davies	Cabinet
02/03/21 Benefits from Building Council Homes in Powys	Councillor Iain McIntosh	Nina Davies	Cabinet
02/03/21 Special Schools proposal	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
09/03/21 Mid Wales Regional Economic Framework	Councillor Iain McIntosh		Cabinet
23/03/21 Ysgol Bro Hyddgen Language Proposal – Consultation Report	•	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
13/04/21 Biodiversity & Resilience of Eco Systems	Councillor Iain McIntosh	Sian Barnes	Cabinet
13/04/21 February Financial position Rev / Cap	Councillor Aled Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
13/04/21 Gypsy and Traveller Accommodation Needs Assessment	Councillor Iain McIntosh	Kimberly Caruana	Cabinet
Options for improvement of the broadband infrastructure in			
13/04/21 Powys	Councillor Graham Breeze	Diane Reynolds	Cabinet
13/04/21 Use of Robotics in Administration	Councillor Graham Breeze	Diane Reynolds	Cabinet
18/05/21 Post 16 Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
25/05/21 Quarter 4/End of Year Performance Report	Councillor Graham Breeze	Emma Palmer	Cabinet
25/05/21 Quarter 4/ End of Year Strategic Risk Register Report	Councillor Aled Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
25/05/21 Mount Street / Cradoc Consultation Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet

Ysgol Dyffryn Trannon Language Category Consultation			
25/05/21 Report	Councillor Rosemarie Harris	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
15/06/21 Castle Caereinion Consultation Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
15/06/21 Llanbedr Consultation Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
15/06/21 Churchstoke Consultation Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
15/06/21 4.Llanfihangel Rhydithon Consultation Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
06/07/21 CIP Annual Report	Councillor Rosemarie Harris	Emma Palmer	Cabinet
06/07/21 Ysgol Calon Cymru Consultation Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
06/07/21 3.Special Schools Consultation Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
06/07/21 Llangedwyn/Llanfechain Consultation Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
06/07/21 Draft WESP	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
27/07/21 Quarter 2 Performance Report	Councillor Graham Breeze	Emma Palmer	Cabinet
27/07/21 Quarter 2 Strategic Risk Register	Councillor Aled Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet